

Educate. Advocate. Innovate.

College Scholarship Golf Tournament September 30, 2024

Glen Riddle Golf Club, 11501 Maid at Arms Lane, Berlin, MD 21811

Presenting Sponsor (2) \$2,500

- Event pre-marketing (due July 3)
- Event banner*
- **Event mentions**
- Event signage
- Free foursome
- Tee sign
- DCA website
- Social media mention
- DCA Magazine mention
- Swag bag items

Lunch Sponsor \$2,000

- Event signage
- Mention at lunch
- Free foursome
- Tee sign
- DCA website
- Social media mention
- DCA Magazine mention
- Swag bag items

Registration Sponsor \$1,000

- Event signage
- Tee sign
- DCA website
- Social media mention
- DCA Magazine mention
- Swag bag items

Par Sponsor \$250

- Tee sign
- DCA Magazine Mention

Towel Sponsor (1) \$2,500

- Event banner*
- Logo on Giveaway Towel
- Free foursome
- Tee sign
- DCA website
- Social media mention
- DCA Magazine mention
- Swag bag items

Beverage Cart Sponsor \$2,000

- Event signage
- Free foursome
- Tee sign
- DCA website
- Social media mention
- DCA Magazine mention
- Swag bag items

Birdie Sponsor \$500

- Event Signage
- DCA Website
- DCA Magazine Mention
- Swag bag items

Presenting and Towel Sponsorships are limited and first come, first serve.



^{*}You provide and we'll hang



DCA College Scholarship Golf Tournament

Glen Riddle Golf Club | War Admiral | Sept. 30, 2024

Golfers: Team or Single Player Registration		
Company if applicable:		
Contact person:		
Phone:		
Email:		
Team Captain or Single Player:		
Player 2:		
Player 3:		
Player 4:		
Golf Registration & Costs		Total \$
Early bird registration - \$125 per person; After Aug. 31—\$150 per person	\$	
Early bird registration—\$475 per foursome; After Aug. 31— \$575 per foursome	\$	
\$5 per Mulligan (max 3 per golfer)	\$	
\$5 Red Tee Drive (Max 1 per golfer)	\$	
GOLF GRAN	ND TOTAL: \$	
Sponsorship Registration (PLEASE SEE PRICING FROM FRONT OF THIS SHEET)	<u>Total \$</u>
Sponsorship package name:	\$	
Swag bag item you'll provide:		
Contact information (if other than above):		
Some sponsorship packages are limited and available on a first come, first-served basis. Contact Holly Porter with questions: porter@dcachicken.com.		
OTAL GOLF \$+ TOTAL SPONSORSHIP \$ TOTAL ENCLOSED: \$		

Mail or hand-deliver a completed registration form and payment by the registration deadline of September 20, 2024. **Delmarva Chicken Association** 16686 County Seat Highway Georgetown, DE 19947

Or register online:

dcachicken.com/events



